
MX Prestige Fermo MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 53 LATA V. 1:45.792
Migliore

1 1:54.896 10:02:21.994

2 1:50.209 10:04:12.203

3 1:56.252 10:06:08.455

4 1:49.002 10:07:57.457

5 2:10.813 10:10:08.270

6 1:46.088 10:11:54.358

7 2:10.724 10:14:05.082

8 1:45.792 10:15:50.874

 Po. 2 - # 253 PANCAR J. + 00.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.701 10:02:21.711

2 1:57.789 10:04:19.500

3 1:53.026 10:06:12.526

4 1:47.944 10:08:00.470

5 1:57.442 10:09:57.912

6 1:48.122 10:11:46.034

7 2:02.470 10:13:48.504

8 1:46.209 10:15:34.713

 Po. 3 - # 45 RAZZINI P. + 01.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.032 10:03:13.800

2 2:24.650 10:05:38.450

3 1:50.579 10:07:29.029

4 2:17.274 10:09:46.303

5 1:47.019 10:11:33.322

6 2:18.722 10:13:52.044

7 2:28.738 10:16:20.782

 Po. 4 - # 371 IACOPI M. + 01.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.043 10:02:30.499

2 1:57.804 10:04:28.303

3 2:05.545 10:06:33.848

4 1:49.396 10:08:23.244

5 2:05.053 10:10:28.297

6 1:53.267 10:12:21.564

7 1:47.185 10:14:08.749

 Po. 5 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. + 01.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.122 10:03:05.829

2 2:07.855 10:05:13.684

3 1:48.927 10:07:02.611

4 2:02.319 10:09:04.930

5 1:56.150 10:11:01.080

6 1:47.632 10:12:48.712

7 2:06.501 10:14:55.213

8 1:47.539 10:16:42.752

 Po. 6 - # 302 TONDEL C. + 01.942
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.622 10:02:26.233

2 1:55.643 10:04:21.876

3 1:53.507 10:06:15.383

4 1:55.481 10:08:10.864

5 2:00.536 10:10:11.400

6 1:47.734 10:11:59.134

 Po. 7 - # 420 ROSSI A. + 03.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.460 10:02:46.138

2 2:02.759 10:04:48.897

3 1:58.396 10:06:47.293

4 1:59.217 10:08:46.510

5 2:01.654 10:10:48.164

6 1:48.850 10:12:37.014

7 2:08.206 10:14:45.220

8 1:50.087 10:16:35.307

 Po. 8 - # 115 RONCOLI A. + 03.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.635 10:03:20.357

2 2:10.770 10:05:31.127

3 1:52.678 10:07:23.805

4 4:25.055 10:11:48.860

5 2:11.307 10:14:00.167

6 1:49.015 10:15:49.182

 Po. 9 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 03.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.144 10:02:32.895

2 2:00.411 10:04:33.306

3 1:53.029 10:06:26.335

4 1:52.161 10:08:18.496

5 2:03.485 10:10:21.981

6 1:49.321 10:12:11.302

7 2:05.470 10:14:16.772

8 1:50.335 10:16:07.107

 Po. 10 - # 88 SAVIOLI R. + 03.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.230 10:03:38.295

2 1:52.911 10:05:31.206

3 3:27.811 10:08:59.017

4 2:24.411 10:11:23.428

5 1:49.331 10:13:12.759

6 2:49.122 10:16:01.881

 Po. 11 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 03.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.312 10:02:58.481

2 2:06.925 10:05:05.406

3 1:52.002 10:06:57.408

4 2:20.963 10:09:18.371

5 1:57.179 10:11:15.550

6 1:49.453 10:13:05.003

7 2:17.419 10:15:22.422

 Po. 12 - # 31 BASSI F. + 04.231
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.636 10:02:49.481

2 2:06.923 10:04:56.404

3 1:53.125 10:06:49.529

4 1:51.299 10:08:40.828

5 2:10.225 10:10:51.053

6 1:50.212 10:12:41.265

7 2:06.586 10:14:47.851

8 1:50.023 10:16:37.874

 Po. 13 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 04.408
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.348 10:03:10.246

2 2:03.940 10:05:14.186

3 2:00.984 10:07:15.170

4 1:55.525 10:09:10.695

5 1:51.606 10:11:02.301

6 2:06.005 10:13:08.306

7 1:50.200 10:14:58.506

8 1:51.047 10:16:49.553

 Po. 14 - # 3 TUANI F. + 04.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.813 10:03:51.256

2 1:57.638 10:05:48.894

3 1:54.517 10:07:43.411

4 1:54.710 10:09:38.121

5 1:52.058 10:11:30.179

6 2:12.575 10:13:42.754

7 1:50.475 10:15:33.229

 Po. 15 - # 8 FACCA A. + 04.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.924 10:02:54.275

2 2:05.131 10:04:59.406

3 2:00.822 10:07:00.228

4 2:02.029 10:09:02.257

5 1:50.565 10:10:52.822

6 2:23.408 10:13:16.230

7 1:51.727 10:15:07.957

 Po. 16 - # 74 VALERI A. + 04.825
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.358 10:02:48.581

2 1:59.909 10:04:48.490

3 1:51.838 10:06:40.328

4 2:07.158 10:08:47.486

5 1:50.617 10:10:38.103

6 2:06.649 10:12:44.752

7 1:57.292 10:14:42.044

 Po. 17 - # 187 GIORDANO F. + 04.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.501 10:03:23.864

2 2:16.155 10:05:40.019

3 1:52.426 10:07:32.445

4 2:15.271 10:09:47.716

5 1:50.631 10:11:38.347

6 2:14.467 10:13:52.814

7 1:51.246 10:15:44.060

Fastest lap: 1:45.792 
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 Po. 18 - # 64 CIABATTI L. + 05.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.609 10:02:57.750

2 2:10.871 10:05:08.621

3 2:10.671 10:07:19.292

4 1:55.634 10:09:14.926

5 1:52.076 10:11:07.002

6 2:18.103 10:13:25.105

7 1:50.800 10:15:15.905

 Po. 19 - # 227 GIARRIZZO V. + 05.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.401 10:02:34.802

2 1:53.753 10:04:28.555

3 1:51.590 10:06:20.145

4 2:18.992 10:08:39.137

5 1:50.834 10:10:29.971

6 3:59.194 10:14:29.165

7 2:29.412 10:16:58.577

 Po. 20 - # 49 DUSI M. + 05.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.758 10:03:48.793

2 1:55.297 10:05:44.090

3 2:15.576 10:07:59.666

4 1:52.107 10:09:51.773

5 2:10.940 10:12:02.713

6 1:51.233 10:13:53.946

7 2:33.998 10:16:27.944

 Po. 21 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 05.496
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.786 10:03:46.746

2 2:07.227 10:05:53.973

3 1:53.983 10:07:47.956

4 2:25.134 10:10:13.090

5 1:51.288 10:12:04.378

 Po. 22 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. + 05.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.093 10:03:01.347

2 2:16.077 10:05:17.424

3 1:53.928 10:07:11.352

4 2:24.385 10:09:35.737

5 1:52.880 10:11:28.617

6 2:10.011 10:13:38.628

7 1:51.317 10:15:29.945

 Po. 23 - # 217 RISPOLI B. + 05.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.466 10:02:51.100

2 1:59.700 10:04:50.800

3 2:04.282 10:06:55.082

4 1:53.612 10:08:48.694

5 2:07.339 10:10:56.033

6 1:51.546 10:12:47.579

7 2:15.167 10:15:02.746

8 1:51.828 10:16:54.574

 Po. 24 - # 319 ZANGARI G. + 05.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.643 10:02:43.484

2 2:02.682 10:04:46.166

3 2:05.870 10:06:52.036

4 2:03.560 10:08:55.596

5 2:52.197 10:11:47.793

6 2:01.765 10:13:49.558

7 1:51.672 10:15:41.230

 Po. 25 - # 18 ANGELI L. + 06.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.333 10:03:01.363

2 2:10.254 10:05:11.617

3 2:23.660 10:07:35.277

4 2:42.055 10:10:17.332

5 2:09.955 10:12:27.287

6 1:51.835 10:14:19.122

7 2:33.542 10:16:52.664

 Po. 26 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 06.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.055 10:02:37.984

2 2:00.318 10:04:38.302

3 1:58.238 10:06:36.540

4 1:55.181 10:08:31.721

5 2:12.059 10:10:43.780

6 1:54.404 10:12:38.184

7 1:53.804 10:14:31.988

8 1:51.842 10:16:23.830

 Po. 27 - # 59 PULVIRENTI A. + 06.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.351 10:03:29.571

2 1:54.013 10:05:23.584

3 2:00.935 10:07:24.519

4 2:02.971 10:09:27.490

5 1:52.006 10:11:19.496

6 2:11.005 10:13:30.501

7 2:03.181 10:15:33.682

 Po. 28 - # 56 CORTI L. + 06.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.063 10:02:41.537

2 2:00.939 10:04:42.476

3 2:19.020 10:07:01.496

4 1:52.014 10:08:53.510

5 5:04.171 10:13:57.681

6 1:59.010 10:15:56.691

 Po. 29 - # 38 BICALHO SALA R.+ 06.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.718 10:03:25.017

2 2:08.371 10:05:33.388

3 1:54.397 10:07:27.785

4 3:40.278 10:11:08.063

5 2:17.385 10:13:25.448

6 1:52.025 10:15:17.473

 Po. 30 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 06.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.434 10:04:13.959

2 2:03.207 10:06:17.166

3 1:55.754 10:08:12.920

4 1:52.365 10:10:05.285

5 2:03.870 10:12:09.155

6 1:58.418 10:14:07.573

7 1:52.343 10:15:59.916

 Po. 31 - # 99 D ANGELO A. + 07.123
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.040 10:02:52.452

2 2:01.365 10:04:53.817

3 1:54.471 10:06:48.288

4 2:04.004 10:08:52.292

5 1:52.915 10:10:45.207

6 4:52.866 10:15:38.073

 Po. 32 - # 79 SALVINIK . + 07.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.588 10:03:16.073

2 2:03.870 10:05:19.943

3 2:00.658 10:07:20.601

4 1:55.568 10:09:16.169

5 1:53.091 10:11:09.260

6 2:19.936 10:13:29.196

7 2:07.381 10:15:36.577

 Po. 33 - # 68 CARDACCIA L. + 07.699
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.444 10:03:36.903

2 2:05.085 10:05:41.988

3 1:56.529 10:07:38.517

4 2:20.119 10:09:58.636

5 1:54.923 10:11:53.559

6 2:18.411 10:14:11.970

7 1:53.491 10:16:05.461

 Po. 34 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 08.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.904 10:03:18.193

2 2:04.055 10:05:22.248

3 2:03.688 10:07:25.936

4 1:59.096 10:09:25.032

5 1:57.293 10:11:22.325

6 1:58.952 10:13:21.277

7 1:53.929 10:15:15.206

 Po. 35 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 08.399
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.094 10:03:59.358

2 1:57.137 10:05:56.495

3 1:58.080 10:07:54.575

4 3:02.647 10:10:57.222

5 2:21.082 10:13:18.304

6 1:54.191 10:15:12.495

Fastest lap: 1:45.792 
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 Po. 36 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 08.642
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.576 10:03:28.415

2 2:21.101 10:05:49.516

3 2:15.761 10:08:05.277

4 1:54.434 10:09:59.711

5 2:31.655 10:12:31.366

6 1:54.783 10:14:26.149

7 2:34.697 10:17:00.846

 Po. 37 - # 34 FABBRI I. + 08.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.198 10:02:47.600

2 2:15.764 10:05:03.364

3 1:59.466 10:07:02.830

4 1:54.493 10:08:57.323

5 2:09.025 10:11:06.348

6 2:06.152 10:13:12.500

7 1:55.285 10:15:07.785

 Po. 38 - # 244 VOLPICELLI E. + 09.868
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.611 10:03:08.326

2 2:10.813 10:05:19.139

3 2:03.273 10:07:22.412

4 1:56.595 10:09:19.007

5 2:12.988 10:11:31.995

6 1:55.660 10:13:27.655

7 1:59.974 10:15:27.629

 Po. 39 - # 28 VIANO A. + 11.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.685 10:03:21.600

2 2:05.086 10:05:26.686

3 1:59.052 10:07:25.738

4 1:56.924 10:09:22.662

5 4:32.289 10:13:54.951

6 2:04.366 10:15:59.317

Fastest lap: 1:45.792 
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